
 

Page 1 of 2 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

WRIGHT, FINLAY & ZAK, LLP 

Yanxiong Li, Esq. 

Nevada Bar No. 12807 

7785 W. Sahara Ave., Suite 200  

Las Vegas, NV 89117 

(702) 475-7964; Fax: (702) 946-1345 

yli@wrightlegal.net  

Attorney for Fred Sadri, both in his individual  

capacity and as Trustee for The Star Living 

Trust, dated April 14, 1997; Ray Koroghli, 

individually; and Ray Koroghli and Sathsowi T. 

Koroghli, in their individual capacities as well 

as Managing Trustees for Koroghli 

Management Trust 

 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

DISTRICT OF NEVADA 

 

In re: JAZI GHOLAMREZA ZANDIAN, 

 

Debtor. 

 Case No.: 16-50644-btb 

Chapter 15 

Adversary No.: 17-05016-btb 

FRED SADRI, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE 

STAR LIVING TRUST, DATED APRIL 14, 

1997; RAY KOROGHLI AND SATHSOWI T. 

KOROGHLI, AS MANAGING TRUSTEES 

FOR KOROGHLI MANAGEMENT TRUST, 

Plaintiffs, 

vs. 

JED MARGOLIN; JAZI GHOLAMREZA 

ZANDIAN; and all other parties claiming an 

interest in real properties described in this 

action. 

Defendant. 

  

ATTORNEY INFORMATION SHEET 

IN SUPPORT OF PROPOSED OST 

MOTION 

PATRICK CANET, 

Counter-claimant, 

vs. 

FRED SADRI INDIVIDUALLY AND IN HIS 

CAPACITY AS TRUSTEE OF THE STAR 

LIVING TRUST AND RAY KOROGHLI 

INDIVIDUALLY, AND RAY KOROGHLI 

  

Case 17-05016-btb    Doc 69    Entered 09/17/19 16:51:04    Page 1 of 2

mailto:yli@wrightlegal.net


 

Page 2 of 2 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

AND SATHSOWI T. KOROGHLI AS 

MANAGING TRUSTEES OF THE 

KOROGHLI MANAGEMENT TRUST 

Counter-defendant. 

PATRICK CANET, 

Cross-claimant, 

vs. 

JED MARGOLIN, 

Cross-defendant. 

  

As required by the Court, the parties listed below have been contacted regarding the 

attached proposed Order Shortening Time. They agree or disagree to the time being shortened, as 

indicated below: 

Name Date of 

Contact 

Method of 

Contact 

Agree Not Other 

Matthew D. Francis 

Counsel for Jed Margolin 

9/5/2019 Phone X   

Jeffery Hartmann 

Counsel for Ch. 15 Foreign Rep. 

9/5/2019 Phone 

 
X   

Mr. Fred Sadri 

For himself and as Trustee of Star 

Living Trust 

9/11/2019 Phone X   

Mr. Ray Koroghli 

For himself and as Trustee of 

Koroghli Management Trust 

9/11/2019 Phone X   

DATED this 17
th

 day of September, 2019. 

WRIGHT, FINLAY & ZAK, LLP 

 

/s/ Yanxiong Li      

Yanxiong Li, Esq. 

Nevada Bar No. 12807 

7785 W. Sahara Ave., Suite 200  

Las Vegas, NV 89117 

Attorney for Plaintiffs/Counter-Defendants 

 

Case 17-05016-btb    Doc 69    Entered 09/17/19 16:51:04    Page 2 of 2


