	Case 17-05016-btb Doc 69 Entered 09/	17/19 16:51:04 Page 1 of 2						
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	WRIGHT, FINLAY & ZAK, LLP Yanxiong Li, Esq. Nevada Bar No. 12807 7785 W. Sahara Ave., Suite 200 Las Vegas, NV 89117 (702) 475-7964; Fax: (702) 946-1345 <u>yli@wrightlegal.net</u> Attorney for Fred Sadri, both in his individual capacity and as Trustee for The Star Living Trust, dated April 14, 1997; Ray Koroghli, individually; and Ray Koroghli and Sathsowi T. Koroghli, in their individual capacities as well as Managing Trustees for Koroghli Management Trust							
11	DISTRICT O							
12	In re: JAZI GHOLAMREZA ZANDIAN,	Case No.: 16-50644-btb Chapter 15						
13	Debtor.	Adversary No.: 17-05016-btb						
14 15	FRED SADRI, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE STAR LIVING TRUST, DATED APRIL 14, 1997; RAY KOROGHLI AND SATHSOWI T.	ATTORNEY INFORMATION SHEET IN SUPPORT OF PROPOSED OST MOTION						
16	KOROGHLI, AS MANAGING TRUSTEES FOR KOROGHLI MANAGEMENT TRUST,							
17 18	Plaintiffs, vs.							
19 20	JED MARGOLIN; JAZI GHOLAMREZA ZANDIAN; and all other parties claiming an interest in real properties described in this							
21 22	action.							
22	Defendant.							
23	PATRICK CANET,							
25	Counter-claimant, vs.							
26	FRED SADRI INDIVIDUALLY AND IN HIS							
27	CAPACITY AS TRUSTEE OF THE STAR							
28	LIVING TRUST AND RAY KOROGHLI INDIVIDUALLY, AND RAY KOROGHLI							
	Page 1 of 2							

	Case 17-05016-btb Doc 69 Entered 09/17/19 16:51:04 Page 2 of 2								
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	AND SATHSOWI T. KOROGHLI AS MANAGING TRUSTEES OF THE KOROGHLI MANAGEMENT TRUST <u>Counter-defendant.</u> PATRICK CANET, Cross-claimant, vs. JED MARGOLIN, Cross-defendant. As required by the Court, the parties listed below have been contacted regarding the								
11	attached proposed Order Shortening Time. They agree or disagree to the time being shortened indicated below:								
12	Name	Date of Contact	Method of Contact	Agree	Not	Other			
13 14	Matthew D. Francis	9/5/2019	Phone	X					
15	<i>Counsel for Jed Margolin</i> Jeffery Hartmann <i>Counsel for Ch. 15 Foreign Rep.</i>	9/5/2019	Phone	X					
16 17	Mr. Fred Sadri For himself and as Trustee of Star Living Trust	9/11/2019	Phone	X					
18 19	Mr. Ray Koroghli For himself and as Trustee of Koroghli Management Trust	9/11/2019	Phone	X					
20	DATED this 17 th day of September, 2019.								
21		WRIG	GHT, FINLAY a	& ZAK, LI	ĹР				
22		/s/ Ya	nxiong Li						
23		<u>/s/ Yanxiong Li</u> Yanxiong Li, Esq.							
24	Nevada Bar No. 12807 7785 W. Sahara Ave., Suite 200								
25	Las Vegas, NV 89117								
26	Attorney for Plaintiffs/Counter-Defendants								
27									
28									
	Page 2 of 2								